ESCALA BIOQUIMICOS DEZEMBRO 2023 — PLANTAO

C. H.=120h

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

ALEXANDRE

D

D

D.

FABRICIO

H/H

U/H

M/H

D

D.

D

M/H

U/H

U/H

JOSIANE

W)

D

*

*

O

MARCO

-

T

—

—

FABIO

P

DANIELE

U/N

—[z|4

NAYARA

N

SANDRA

FERNANDA

ANDREIA

ANA PAULA

ESCALA TECNICOS DEZEMBRO 2023

C. H.=120h

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

Dom

Seg

JOYCE

LUCIANA

LILIANE

JULIANA

MONY

ALINE

LILIAN

NALVA

DIANA

MAYCON

DRAPE

GODOY

BIOQUIMICO




